
ACS FASTRACKRIDERS 07/11/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 2:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-04 - THOMAS ASSEO -
14:09:56.845 1 1:38.181 86.901 41 99 19

14:11:31.393 2 1:34.548 90.240 42 100 19

14:13:05.244 3 1:33.851 90.910 40 98 19

L3-21 - JOHN BUTLER -
14:04:44.649 1 1:41.179 84.326 49 110 19

14:06:24.259 2 1:39.610 85.654 50 111 20

14:08:03.231 3 1:38.972 86.206 50 110 19

14:09:40.825 4 1:37.594 87.423 49 110 19

14:11:18.823 5 1:37.998 87.063 52 108 19

L3-26 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
14:04:01.712 1 1:41.281 84.241 40 85 19

14:05:42.268 2 1:40.556 84.848 47 87 19

14:07:23.242 3 1:40.974 84.497 47 88 19

14:09:02.799 4 1:39.557 85.700 46 87 20

14:10:42.184 5 1:39.385 85.848 40 84 19

L3-09 - DONALD MARTINS -
14:06:52.167 1 1:40.519 84.879 86 117 19

14:08:33.352 2 1:41.185 84.321 85 113 19

14:10:12.909 3 1:39.557 85.700 76 114 19

14:11:52.897 4 1:39.988 85.330 77 111 19

14:13:34.475 5 1:41.578 83.995 79 112 19

14:15:15.245 6 1:40.770 84.668 83 113 19

14:16:55.064 7 1:39.819 85.475 80 113 19

L3-12 - ONDRE CAMPBELL -
14:05:52.031 1 1:40.961 84.508 70 111 19

14:07:33.899 2 1:41.868 83.755 68 111 19

14:09:18.314 3 1:44.415 81.712 68 112 19

14:10:58.199 4 1:39.885 85.418 30 104 19

14:12:41.727 5 1:43.528 82.412 73 108 19

L3-45 - MARIO OROZCO -
14:07:47.803 1 1:43.190 82.682 34 89 19

14:09:28.366 2 1:40.563 84.842 33 89 19

14:11:08.881 3 1:40.515 84.883 31 88 19

14:12:48.852 4 1:39.971 85.345 31 88 19

L3-30 - HANRAN YUAN -
14:09:36.514 1 1:40.341 85.030 67 110 19

14:11:17.162 2 1:40.648 84.771 67 113 19

14:12:57.410 3 1:40.248 85.109 73 111 19

14:14:38.331 4 1:40.921 84.541 72 111 19

L3-02 - ARA AKARAGIAN -
14:04:13.446 1 1:42.704 83.074 79 111 19

14:05:55.066 2 1:41.620 83.960 67 110 19

14:07:35.354 3 1:40.288 85.075 76 109 19

14:09:21.178 4 1:45.824 80.624 76 111 19

14:11:02.760 5 1:41.582 83.991 82 113 19

14:12:44.023 6 1:41.263 84.256 78 111 19

14:14:24.452 7 1:40.429 84.956 85 113 19

L3-14 - FREDERICK LEE -
14:05:19.869 1 1:41.167 84.336 44 107 19

14:07:01.701 2 1:41.832 83.785 48 107 19

14:08:43.249 3 1:41.548 84.019 49 105 19

14:10:24.476 4 1:41.227 84.286 44 105 19

L2-14 - SHAWN PARK -
14:07:48.748 1 1:43.280 82.610 54 96 19

14:09:32.748 2 1:44.000 82.038 36 91 19

14:11:15.734 3 1:42.986 82.846 52 96 19

14:12:57.086 4 1:41.352 84.182 55 96 19

14:14:39.919 5 1:42.833 82.969 51 94 19

L3-28 - ZAIYI WANG -
14:06:37.811 1 1:44.045 82.003 46 100 19

14:08:20.525 2 1:42.714 83.066 39 100 19



14:10:02.274 3 1:41.749 83.853 47 102 19

14:11:45.363 4 1:43.089 82.763 44 104 19

14:13:29.402 5 1:44.039 82.008 43 100 19

14:15:11.157 6 1:41.755 83.848 32 96 19

14:16:53.140 7 1:41.983 83.661 34 98 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
14:05:38.535 1 1:42.654 83.114 26 75 19

14:07:23.750 2 1:45.215 81.091 7 71 19

14:09:11.457 3 1:47.707 79.215 10 67 19

14:10:57.545 4 1:46.088 80.424 21 75 19

14:14:38.295 5 3:40.750 38.650 12 67 19

14:16:20.601 6 1:42.306 83.397 30 78 19

L3-37 - SHAWN BENNETT -
14:04:47.244 1 1:45.507 80.867 47 88 19

14:06:30.852 2 1:43.608 82.349 48 91 19

14:08:16.185 3 1:45.333 81.000 42 89 19

14:10:00.587 4 1:44.402 81.723 45 88 19

14:11:44.535 5 1:43.948 82.080 45 90 19

14:13:28.216 6 1:43.681 82.291 46 89 19

14:15:10.762 7 1:42.546 83.202 30 86 19

14:16:54.451 8 1:43.689 82.285 39 87 19

L3-16 - GRANT BERGFELD -
14:04:11.973 1 1:45.469 80.896 54 112 19

14:05:55.133 2 1:43.160 82.706 44 113 19

14:07:38.785 3 1:43.652 82.314 53 116 19

14:09:22.422 4 1:43.637 82.326 50 112 19

14:11:05.146 5 1:42.724 83.058 61 111 19

L3-10 - MITCHELL HALL -
14:05:39.149 1 1:44.488 81.655 51 100 19

14:07:23.753 2 1:44.604 81.565 50 101 19

14:09:07.332 3 1:43.579 82.372 50 99 19

14:10:58.207 4 1:50.875 76.952 35 99 19

14:12:45.935 5 1:47.728 79.199 73 101 19

14:14:38.482 6 1:52.547 75.808 56 101 19

14:16:23.813 7 1:45.331 81.002 65 97 19

L3-153 - DAVID STEWARD -
14:04:45.297 1 1:44.095 81.964 44 95 19

14:06:29.207 2 1:43.910 82.110 47 95 19

14:08:14.913 3 1:45.706 80.714 47 97 19

14:09:59.368 4 1:44.455 81.681 43 95 19

14:11:44.621 5 1:45.253 81.062 50 95 19

L3-38 - NEIL LATHAM -
14:04:06.670 1 1:44.517 81.633 97 108 19

14:05:50.738 2 1:44.068 81.985 89 106 19

14:07:34.983 3 1:44.245 81.846 79 106 19

L3-33 - JAMES FURDERER -
14:12:14.953 1 1:44.572 81.590 76 106 19

14:14:00.408 2 1:45.455 80.907 76 107 19

14:15:45.846 3 1:45.438 80.920 82 106 19

14:17:31.780 4 1:45.934 80.541 76 105 19

L3-49 - KIERRE ANDERSON -
14:12:04.433 1 1:45.028 81.235 70 103 19

14:13:49.776 2 1:45.343 80.993 74 102 19

L3-08 - LAURENT OMORI -
14:09:11.696 1 1:45.371 80.971 31 84 19

14:10:57.713 2 1:46.017 80.478 37 81 19

L2-53 - KEVIN DIEC -
14:10:16.180 1 1:46.411 80.180 41 70 19

14:12:03.167 2 1:46.987 79.748 12 62 19

14:13:49.891 3 1:46.724 79.945 13 68 19

14:15:36.323 4 1:46.432 80.164 12 57 19

14:17:22.827 5 1:46.504 80.110 18 62 19

L3-27 - TONY TSAI -
14:05:47.102 1 1:46.993 79.744 73 103 19

14:07:33.655 2 1:46.553 80.073 67 100 19

14:09:21.041 3 1:47.386 79.452 68 103 19
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